
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, October 5, 2022

·  10:00am   Check In

·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

Tarzana Treatment Centers, Inc. 
Ebony Bryant - Ebryant@tarzanatc.org
Stephanie Ramos - Stramos@tarzanatc.org
Sebrin Yousef - Syousef@tarzanatc.org
The mission of Tarzana Treatment Centers, Inc. College (TTCC) is to expand access to a quality and 
affordable healthcare learning experience for adults in all stages of their professional career and 
development. As part of this mission, we implement academic courses and student activities with an 
emphasis on the delivery of quality integrated healthcare services based on evidence-based practices, 
patient centered care, and reducing total cost of care.

Thomas Safran & Associates - Wilshire Towers Apartments 
Jennifer Goldenberg - Jennifer@tsaproperties.com 
Thomas Safran & Associates goal is to enhance the world in which we live and enrich the lives of the 
people who reside in our buildings.

Dream Center 
Trina Betancourt - Tbentancourt@dreamcenter.org
Lei Fuimaono - Lfuimaono@dreamcenter.org
Transforming lives and communities through Christ- body, soul, spirit. The Dream Center serves as a 
resource center focused on providing support to those affected by homelessness, hunger, and the lack of 
education through residential and community outreach programs.

Foothill AIDS Project (FAP)
Litza Reilly - Litza@fapinfo.org
Foothill AIDS Project’s mission is to improve the lives of those affected by HIV through comprehensive 
support services and prevent HIV infections through education and outreach programs.

2121 S. Flower Street Los Angeles,CA 90007 | www.chirpla.org | 213.741.1951

http://www.chirpla.org

